HOLY EUCHARIST SCHOOL

1a Oleander Drive, St Albans VIC 3021

PHONE: 8312 0900
www.hestalbanssth.catholic.edu.au

—

Family Night at
6pm

All welcome!

Blessed Virgin
Mary
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Reflection Day at training for all staff ’
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receiving at 6pm
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APRIL

Mon 22nd Apr
Tues 23rd Apr
Wed 24th April

Thurs 25th Apr

Mon 29 Apr -1°

Tues 30th April

MAY
Thurs 2nd May

Thurs 2nd May
Mon 6th May

Thurs gth May
Thurs gth May
Fri 10th May

Sun 12th May

13th-17th May
Mon 13th -Tues

-Easter Monday (Holiday)
-Term 2 begins
-Boys Soccer Gala Day-Green Gully

-ANZAC DAY (Public Holiday)

* May

-Grade 5 Camp

-Grade 4 visiting National Gallery
in preparation for 1 Communion
-Girls Soccer Gala Day -Green Gully

-Whole School Mass in the Church
at gam - All Welcome

-Assembly at 2:35pm in the hall

-Junior Swimming Program begins
(Sunshine Leisure Centre)
-Whole School Mass in the Church
at gam - All Welcome

-Mother’s Day morning tea in the
staff room after gam Mass

-Term Outlines/Portfolios are sent
home

-Mother’s Day

-Privacy Awareness Week

14th May

-Grade 4 Camp

Tues 14th - Thurs 16th

Wed 15th May
Thurs 16th May

Thurs 16th May
Fri 17th May

Mon 20th May

-NAPLAN Year 3and Years
-Portfolios are due back at school
-Whole School Mass in the Church
at gam - All Welcome
-Assembly at 2:35pm in the hall
-Grade 3 excursion — Melb Zoo
-Junior Swimming Program
finishes (Sunshine Leisure Centre)
-Confirmation Reflection Day at
Mary MacKillop Heritage Centre

Mon 20th (or 21st) -District Cross Country

Thurs 23rd May

Mon 27th May
Thurs 30th May

Thurs 30th May
Fri 31st May

JUNE
Sat ast June

(Brimbank Park) 10am-12pm TBA

-Whole School Mass in the Church
at gam - All Welcome

-First Eucharist Family Night - 6pm

-Whole School Mass in the Church
at gam — All Welcome

-Assembly at 2:35pm in the hall

-Feast of the Visitation of the
Blessed Virgin Mary

-Presentation Mass at 6pm for
students receiving 1° Communion




